Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
2
2
.0
2
.2
0
1

38 500
42 500
Ordering codes
P I 8 4 — —
see Tables 1, 2  page 4
Examples of ordering codes:
PI84-012DC-M41G-MS-2012	 interface relay PI84 consists of: relay RM84 (two changeover contacts, contact
material AgNi, coil voltage 12 V DC), socket GZM80 (grey, screw terminals),
signalling / protecting module M41G (version LD), retainer / retractor clip
GZT80-0040 (plastic), description plate GZT80-0035 (white)
PI84-230AC-M93G-MS-3012	 interface relay PI84 consists of: relay RM84 (two changeover contacts,
contact material AgSnO2, coil voltage 230 V AC 50/60 Hz), socket GZM80 (grey,
screw terminals), signalling / protecting module M93G (version LV), retainer /
retractor clip GZT80-0040 (plastic), description plate GZT80-0035 (white)
Type Signalling / protecting moduleCoil code
— —
Colour
of socket
Contact
material
Number and type
of contacts
Contact material
20 - AgNi
23 - AgNi/Au hard gold plating
30 - AgSnO2
Number and type of contacts
12 - 2 CO
Signalling / protecting module
M41G 	- module LD (LED green + diode D, polarization N: +A1/-A2), 6/24 V DC
M42G 	- module LD (LED green + diode D, polarization N: +A1/-A2), 24/60 V DC
M43G 	- module LD (LED green + diode D, polarization N: +A1/-A2), 110/230 V DC
M91G 	- module LV (LED green + varistor), 6/24 V AC/DC
M93G 	- module LV (LED green + varistor), 110/240 V AC/DC
Type
of socket
Colour of socket
S - grey
Type of socket
M - GZM80
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
2
2
.0
2
.2
0
1
8
5
Interconnection strips ZGGZ80
❶ Interface relay PI84 (PI85) is offered as a set: plug-in socket GZT80 or GZM80 + miniature relay RM84
(RM85) + signalling / protecting module type M... + retainer / retractor clip GZT80-0040 + description plate
GZT80-0035.  ❷ Also versions RM87. sensitive
	 Interconnection strip ZGGZ80
•	 designed for the co-operation with plug-in sockets
of miniature relays and with interface relays
PI84 and PI85, which are equipped with screw
terminals; sockets and relays are mounted
on 35 mm rail mount acc. to EN 60715,
•	 bridges common input signals (coil terminals
A1 or A2) or output signals - see photo at the top,
•	 maximum permissible current is 10 A / 250 V AC,
•	 possibility of connection of 8 sockets or relays,
•	 colours of strips: ZGGZ80-1 grey, ZGGZ80-2 black.
	 ZGGZ80 for:
PI85-...-MS-...
(RM85 + GZM80)
ZGGZ80
Relays
for plug-in sockets
RM84, RM85, RM85 inrush,
RM85 105 °C sensitive,
RM87L ❷, RM87P ❷,
RM87N ❷
RM96 1 CO